
Bruschetta (tomato, mozzarella) and pesto sauce
Mixed appetizers
Marined shrimps crudo "raw" 
Mussels with tomato sauce (stew)
Mixed cheese
Pizza pane
Octopus Salad                                

Linguine  with seafood
Beef Linguini with gorgonzola sauce
Linguine napoli
Linguine with shrimps, cherry tomatoes and zucchini
Risotto with seafood
Risotto with vegetable

S O U P S

5.00
10.00
20.00
12.00
12.00
3.00
20.00                    

A P P E T I Z E R S

Fish soup
Chicken cream soup
Tomato soup
                                                      

S A L A D S

Mixed salad with shrimps and sauce cocktail  
Mixed beef salad with balsamic
Caprese salad with pesto sauce
Greek salad
Mixed salad
Arugola salad with cherry tomatoes and shaved parmesan

P A S T A / R I S O T T O

5.00
4.00
4.00                 

12.00
12.00
8.00
4.50
4.50
7.00             

16.00
13.00
8.00
16.00
16.00
8.00



P I Z Z A

Fruti di mare  
Mozzarella rocked-cherry(tomato), basilic parmesan
Capricciosa
Margarita
                                     F I S H

Fish I categories
Mixed fish for two people
Grilled Sea bass / Sea bream 1/2kg   
Striped seabass with sauce 
Sea bass / Sea bream oven baked 1/2kg
Grilled squid
Grilled shrimps
Duet grilled shrimp and squid
Salmon steak with sauce   
Tuna steak in a hot stone with sauce   
Grilled octopus       

M E A T

S A U C E / S I D E  D I S H E S

(sweett chili , Cream Balsamic, Gorgonzola, Mushrooms, Curry)

French fries
Grilled vegetables

D E S E R T

Bakllavë 
Daily Dessert 

2.00
3.00
7.00                   

3.00
6.00                   

15.00
10.00
9.00
7.00                   

60.00
50.00
20.00
19.00
21.00
16.00
20.00
18.00
23.00
21.00
20.00          

Steak oven baked (tegamino)
Grilled steak
Steak on a hot stone
Grilled veal escalope
Roasted chicken

23.00
22.00
23.00
15.00
10.00                   


